1. BALANS PER 31 DECEMBER 2024
(naresultaat bestemming)

ACTIVA

Vlottende activa
Vorderingen

Overige vorderingen en overlopende
activa

Liquide middelen

31-dec-24 15-aug-24

74
13.315

13.389

13.389



PASSIVA

Reserves en fondsen
Kapitaal
Exploitatiesaldo boekjaar

Kortlopende schulden
Overige schulden en overlopende passiva

31-dec-24

15-aug-24

3.266
3.266

10.123

13.389




